Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Ferone - (1156381) - Brompton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.55
40.93
41.10
41.17
41.21
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Date

23/04/17
16/04/16
25/02/17
02/12/17
15/10/16
28/11/15
24/02/18
25/10/15
03/12/16
31/10/15
11/10/15
10/07/16
11/12/16
27/02/16
11/07/15
26/06/16
14/06/15
06/10/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
26/01/14
20/10/13
06/04/14

Meet

Middlesex Spring Development Meet
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
ESC February L3 Open

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

MCASA Winter Development Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Ealing L3 Open

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Ealing November Open Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash

Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014

Venue

Enfield

Enfield

Northolt

London

Enfield

Barnet

Northolt

Barnet

Northolt

Northolt

Hillingdon

Walton on Thames
Carshalton

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
London

Barnet

Southbury

Northolt

Elmbridge

Staines

Fulham

Cranleigh
Elmbridge

Walthamstow
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Club Swam Under Level
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Brompton 3
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Brompton 3

3

3

3

3
Brompton 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
41.37
4117
40.55
41.10
42.00
41.63
41.21
41.91
43.11
40.93
42.27
41.30
41.73
41.48
41.76
42.59
44.92
45.56
45.90
45.34
46.33
48.71
50.68
49.20

49.58
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24/02/18
02/12/17
23/04/17
25/02/17
11/12/16
03/12/16
15/10/16
10/07/16
26/06/16
16/04/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
31/10/15
25/10/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
14/06/15
02/11/14
19/10/14
06/10/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
26/01/14
20/10/13

Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Middlesex Spring Development Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Ealing November Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Venue

Northolt

London

Enfield

Northolt
Carshalton
Northolt

Enfield

Walton on Thames
London

Enfield

Walton on Thames
Barnet

Northolt

Barnet

Hillingdon
Walton-on-Thames
Barnet

Northolt

Elmbridge
Southbury

Staines

Fulham
Walthamstow
Cranleigh

Elmbridge
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Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
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Brompton 3
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Brompton 3
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